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SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

Wiz Around Oz- Walking Theatre The Unicorn Experience

Animal Encounters

BMX Stunt Display

Bushcraft Bonanza

Wacky Science School

Tue 2nd July, 11.00 Tue 9th July, 11.00 Tue 16th July, 11.00

Tue 23rd July, 11.30 Tue 30th July, 11.30

Tue 6th Aug, 11.00 Tue 13th Aug, 12.00

No need to pre-book, just turn up and enjoy the fun!

Body Zorbing, Age 8+ 

OUR SHOWSTOPPERS!OUR SHOWSTOPPERS!



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

SUMMER SPECIALITY LIVE ACTSSUMMER SPECIALITY LIVE ACTS

Wednesday 10th Jul
Eileen & Joe

Wednesday 17th Jul
MAD 4 ANIMALS

Wednesday 24th Jul
MAGIC SHOW!

Wednesday 31st Jul
Peter Lambert

Wednesday 7th Aug
Matricks Illusion

Wed 14th Aug
Ultimate Dino Experience

Wednesday 3rd Jul
UV SHOW!

EARLIER SHOW 3.30PM

Wed 21st Aug
Just Flinders Magic

NOT TO BE
MISSED!

6PM 6PM

6PM 6PM 6PM

6PM 6PM



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

FRIDAY NIGHT FEELS IN
SMUGGLERS BAR

FRIDAY NIGHT FEELS IN
SMUGGLERS BAR

Why not join us for a delicious
meal beforehand?

VISITING LIVE VOCALIST EVERY
FRIDAY FROM 8.30PM

VISITING LIVE VOCALIST EVERY
FRIDAY FROM 8.30PM

FROM FRIDAY 5th JULY until FRIDAY 16th AUGUST



Sat 6th Jul, 14.00
SLIME TIME

Sat 20th Jul, 14.00
CRAZY CAKE BAKE

Sat 13th Jul, 14.00
PIRATE‘S PLAYTIME

Sat 29th Jun & Sat 17th Aug
MAKE A BEAR SPECIAL (£15.95)

(£15.95)

Sat 27th Jul, 14.00
SUPERHERO SPORTS

Sat 3rd Aug, 14.00
NERF BATTLE

SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

No need to book in advance, simply turn up and enjoy the fun!

Sat 10th Aug, From 12.00
CHARITY OPEN DAY

smuggler’s seaside clubsmuggler’s seaside club

CRAFT TIME!CRAFT TIME! From 15.00

06/07- Crazy Mouse Making
13/07- Make a Plane
20/07- Super Scarecrows
27/07- Bee Gliders

03/08- Marvellous Masks
17/08- Make a Notepad



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

SATURDAY NIGHT’S IN THE VENUE
THIS SUMMER AT PEASE BAY!

SATURDAY NIGHT’S IN THE VENUE
THIS SUMMER AT PEASE BAY!

FROM 9pmFROM 9pm
Enjoy our incredible line up of

amazing visiting live acts!

PARTY IN THE PLAYDENPARTY IN THE PLAYDEN

CASH PRIZE BINGOCASH PRIZE BINGO

18.30- Mini Disco- Cut some
shapes on the dance floor.
19.00- Fun and Games, with
Prizes to be won!

Over 18's Only, tickets on sale
19.30. Eyes Down 20.00.

From Sat 29th June
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SATURDAY NIGHT SHOWTIMES!SATURDAY NIGHT SHOWTIMES!

Fun-filled 

Sat 6th Jul
Simply Vocal- Class Duo

Sat 13th Jul
The Reclaimers

Sat 20th Jul
Lynn Goff

Sat 27th Jul
Chris Tame

Sat 3rd Aug
Visiting Live Vocalist

Sat 10th Aug
TOP OF THE SCOTS

Sat 17th Aug
Amazing Live Singer

Sat 24 Aug
Havana Blonde Duo

ON STAGE
9PM

ON STAGE
9PM

Sat 31st Aug
Micky Glamz- Glam Rock!



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

SUNDAY NIGHT IS QUIZ
NIGHT AT SMUGGLERS
SUNDAY NIGHT IS QUIZ
NIGHT AT SMUGGLERS

Come along and
strain the brain with
Verdant Vibes host,

Sebastian!

EVERY SUNDAY
 from 7th JulY
STARTS 19.30

EVERY SUNDAY
 from 7th JulY
STARTS 19.30


